
Monday 19th Jan
Treasure Hunt
Ahoy, adventurers! Get 

ready to follow clues 
and explore in our 

thrilling treasure hunt 
at programme! X marks 

the spot, will you find the 
treasure?

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 22nd Jan
Wipeout

Today is a water wipeout 
with plenty of water 

games and activities to 
keep you cool! Bring your 
togs, a towel and water 

soakers if you have them.  

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 20th Jan
Movies                   

Get ready for a fun-
filled trip to Silky Otter in 
Takanini! Sit back, relax 
and enjoy The Grand 

Prix of Europe. Limited 
spaces available.

TRIP $50.00

Wednesday 21st Jan
Mad Hatter’s    

Tumble down the rabbit 
hole for a day of topsy-

turvy fun! Wear your silliest 
hat and join us for curious 
crafts, mad games, and a 
not so ordinary tea party.

ONSITE $40.00

Friday 23rd Jan
Drum Nuts

Today we’re heading to 
our BB programme at 

Baverstock Oaks School 
for a hands-on drumming 
workshop from the team 

at OSCN.  

TRIP $50.00

Book online now!
enrolmy.com/bizzy-bodz 
or call us on: 09 530 9020 or 021 837 236

Please bring a hat, drink bottle and lunch with 
you every day! 

Friday 19th Dec
Xmas Party

Wear your favourite 
Christmas outfit and join 
us for a day full of music, 
laughter, creativity, and 

holiday cheer! 

ONSITE $42.00

Monday 22nd Dec
Summer Splash

Bring your togs, towel and 
a big smile, it’s time for 
some serious fun. From 

water balloons and water 
play to exciting games. 

 

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 23rd Dec
Kids Choice

It’s kids’ choice today! We 
will have plenty of games 
and activities for you to 

choose from.

ONSITE $40.00

On Wednesday 24th December 
the programme will close at 1pm. 

We wish you a safe and Merry 
Christmas & a Happy New Year!

Tuesday 6th Jan
Messy Play

Come along for some 
messy fun with slime, 

paint and hilarious 
games. Make sure you 
wear clothes that can 
handle a little chaos.   

ONSITE $40.00

Wednesday 7th Jan
Wacky Wheels

Bring along your bike, 
scooter or skateboard, and 

join us for wacky wheel 
challenges. NO HELMET =  
NO WHEELS! Safety first 

so we can enjoy the ride all 
day long!

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 8th Jan
Tie Dye

Join us for a vibrant day 
of tie dye fun where 

you’ll create your very 
own masterpiece. Don’t 

forget to wear old 
clothes… things are about 

to get colourful!

ONSITE $45.00

Friday 9th Jan
Water Wars

Bring your togs, towel 
and water guns! Can you 
win the water war? Enjoy 

an ice block to cool off 
afterwards.

ONSITE $40.00

Wednesday 14th Jan
Top Town

Let’s get competitive! 
We’re heading to 

Pukekohe High School 
for a Top Town event 

to compete with other 
holiday programmes.  

TRIP $50.00

Monday 12th Jan
Nerf Wars

Are you ready for the 
showdown of the holidays? 

The Party at Yours team 
will bring the ultimate Nerf 

Wars experience to us! 
We’ll provide the gear, you 

bring the energy! 

ONSITE TRIP $48.00

Friday 16th Jan
PJ Party

Come in your comfiest 
pyjamas for a day full of 
relaxing games, movies, 

cosy crafts, and tasty 
treats. Bring a pillow or 

cuddly toy and get ready 
to chill out in style! 

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 15th Jan
Beach Day

We are off to Maraetai 
Beach! Join us for our 

sandcastle competitions, 
beach games and a dip in 

the ocean!

 TRIP $50.00

Tuesday 13th Jan
Crazy Carnival
Step right up for a day 

packed with classic 
games and challenges. 
Don’t miss the music, 
laughter, and fun, it’s 
going to be a blast!

ONSITE $40.00

Monday 5th Jan
2026!

New Year, new vibes 
and non-stop holiday 
fun! We’re celebrating 
the start of 2026 with 

exciting games, creative 
crafts, and plenty of 

laughs.  

ONSITE $40.00

Monday 26th Jan
Auckland 

Anniversary 
Day

 
No programme 

available

Tuesday 27th Jan
Market Day

Work as a team to create 
a fun new product to ‘sell’ 
at our Bizzy Bodz Market 

later in the afternoon. 
Get ready to barter with 

your customers! 

ONSITE $40.00

Wednesday 28th Jan
Game On

Let’s go to Game 
On in Takanini for an 
unforgettable outing 

featuring arcade games 
and thrilling laser tag 

battles.

TRIP $50.00 

Thursday 29th Jan
Bubble Mania
Today we’ll be making 
our own bubble wands, 
creating giant bubbles, 

and exploring all sorts of 
bubbly activities.  

ONSITE $40.00

Friday 30th Jan
Karaoke Party
It’s time for our Karaoke 

Party! This is your chance 
to grab the mic, sing 
your heart out, and 

enjoy a day full of music, 
laughter, and good vibes.

ONSITE $40.00

January 2026
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Wednesday 24th Dec
Festive Fun

Join us for a magical 
morning of festive fun as 
we count down to the big 
day. Programme closes at 

1pm.  

ONSITE $30.00

Thursday 18th Dec
Schools Out

Dive into the spirit of 
summer with crafts, 

outdoor games, and a 
super-cool ice painting 

activity.  

ONSITE $40.00

 

Monday 2nd Feb
Sports Battle
Get ready for a high-

energy day packed with 
all your favourite sports 

and team games! Whether 
you’re a seasoned athlete 

or just in it for the fun.

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 3rd Feb
Chill Zone

Take a break, slow things 
down, and recharge with 
our relaxing day. Enjoy 

some peaceful time, the 
Chill Zone is your space 

to unwind and feel good. 

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 5th Feb
Pizza Party

Join us for a day stacked 
with games, laughter, 

and everyone’s favourite 
cheesy treat. We’ll be 

decorating (and of course 
eating) delicious pizzas!

ONSITE $42.00

Friday 6th Feb
Waitangi Day

 No programme 
available

Wednesday 4th Feb
Wild Wednesday

Join us for a day of 
wild, silly and wacky 

activities. From wild team 
challenges and messy 
games, anything could 

happen!

ONSITE $40.00


